1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Lisa Hill

Laura Marks
Jessica Reid
Edwina Collins
Sarah Asher
Linda Beagley

Laura Marks

Sarah Asher
Emily Dickinson

M Schofield/N Tily

Lisa Hill
Kate Burns
Jessica Reid

Melissa Eden
Lisa Hill

David Waines
Linda Beagley
Edwina Collins

NEW ZEALAND

- STANDARDBRED RIDING

ASSOCIATION INCORPORATED

Restricted
Spring Show
Arion Riding Centre
890 McLeans Island Road
Held on Sunday 8" September

Results

Inhand 158cm and Under
Best Presented

Burfield

Estander Bandido
Wheresyaredlippy
Sirhakazz

Almost Famous
Delma'sMc Ardle

Youngstock 3yrs and under
Estander Bandido

Mare
Almost Famous
Pennywhiteeyes
Estella Vora
Burfield
Elysium
Wheresyaredlippy

Gelding/Stallion 4yrs and over
Natives Royal Affair
Burfield
Native Snow Warrior
Delma'sMc Ardle
Sirhakazz



Best Paced

1st  Emily Dickinson Pennywhiteeyes
2nd M Schofield/N Tily Estella Vora
3rd Lisa Hill Burfield
4th  Kate Burns Elysium
5th Linda Beagley Delma'sMc Ardle
6th Laura Marks Estander Bandido

Best Mannered
1st Linda Beagley Delma'sMc Ardle
2nd Emily Dickinson Pennywhiteeyes
3rd M Schofield/N Tily Estella Vora
4th  Lisa Hill Burfield
6th  Kate Burns Elysium
6th Jemma Forbes Gidget

Best Handler

1st M Schofield/N Tily Estella Vora
2nd Sarah Asher Almost Famous
3rd Emily Dickinson Pennywhiteeyes
4th  Kate Burns Elysium
5th Linda Beagley Delma'sMc Ardle

Champion: Melissa Eden Natives Royal Affair

Reserve Champion: Lisa Hill  Burfield
Inhand Over 158cm
Best Presented
1st  Stacey Markham JD Fortune
2nd Tanya Healee Otobeme
3rd Jessica Reid Wheresyaredlippy
4th  Natasha Bol Meads Quaff

5th Belinda Hay Bailey's Dream
6th  Rebekah Kearns Bazil

Youngstock 3yrs and under
No Entries

Mare 4yrs and over
Otobeme
No Need 4 Speed

1st Tanya Healee
2nd Leeane Overend



1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th=
6th=

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Hayley Gourley-Kerslake
Amy Woodhouse

Stacey Markham
Natasha Bol

Rebekah Kearns

Angela Turkilsen

Angela Turkilsen
Leeane Overend
Natasha Bol
Tanya Healee
Belinda Hay
Stacey Markham

Stacey Markham
Leeane Overend
Tanya Healee

Amy Woodhouse 4™ =
Rebekah Kearns =
Angela Turkilsen
Belinda Hay

Rebekah Kearns
Amy Woodhouse
Zara Milton
Leeane Overend
Angela Turkilsen

Champion: Tanya Healee
Reserve Champion: Hayley Gourley-Kerslake

Gelding 4yrs and over

Franco Gentry
Regent Street
JD Fortune
Meads Quaff
Bazil

Gotta Vision

Best Paced

Gotta Vision

No Need 4 Speed
Meads Quaff
Otobeme
Bailey's Dream
JD Fortune

Best Mannered

JD Fortune

No Need 4 Speed
Otobeme

Regent Street
Bazil

Gotta Vision
Bailey's Dream

Best Handler

Bazil

Regent Street
Neko

No Need 4 Speed
Gotta Vision

Otobeme
Franco Gentry

Ridden Classes

Green Ridden Classes (no cantering)

Hayley Gourley-Kerslake
Erin Jenkins/ Chappell
Rachaela McKenzie
Jessica Reid

Rochelle Groufsky

Presented

Franco Gentry
Sweet William
Cadillac Franco
Wheresyaredlippy
Royal Sapphire



6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

Belinda Hay

Rebekah Kearns

Jade Healy

Leeane Overend
Angela Turkilsen
Jessica Reid

Haley Gourley-Kerslake

Belinda Hay

Erin Jenkins/Chappell
Victoria Atherton
Rachaela McKenzie
Rochelle Groufsky

Melissa Eden

Rebekah Kearns

Angela Turkilsen

Jessica Reid

Hayley Gourley-Kerslake
Leeane Overend

Belinda Hay

Rochelle Groufsky

Erin Jenkins / Chappell
Victoria Atherton
David Waines
Rachaela McKenzie

Angela Turkilsen

Hayley Gourley-Kerslake
Erin Jenkins / Chappell
Jessica Reid

Belinda Hay

Victoria Atherton

Melissa Eden
Jade Healy
Rochelle Groufsky

Best Walkin

Best Walkin

Bailey's Dream
class A

Basil

Itsahardroad

No Need 4 Speed
Gotta Vision
Wheresyaredlippy
Franco Gentry

class B
Bailey's Dream
Sweet William
Licqourice Taffy
Cadillac Franco
Royal Sapphire

Best Trotting ( class A)

Natives Royal Affair
Basil

GottaVision
Wheresyaredlippy
Franco Gentry

No Need For Speed

Best Trotting ( class B )

Baileys Dream

Royal Sapphire
Sweet William
Licqourice Taffy
Native Snow Warrior
Cadilllac Franco

First Show

GottaVision
Franco Gentry
Sweet William
Wheresyaredlippy
Baileys Dream
Licqourice Taffy

2-3 Shows

Naties Royal Affair
Itsahardroad
Royal Sapphire



4th
5th
6th=
6th=

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th=
6th=

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

David Waines
Leeane Overend
Rebekah Kearns
Rachaela McKenzie

Native Snow Warrior
No Need 4 Speed
Basil

Cadillac Franco

Best Mannered (class a )

Rebekah Kearns

Leeane Overend

Hayley Gourley-Kerslake
Angela Turkilsen

Jessica Reid

Basil

No Need 4 Speed
Franco Gentry
GottaVision
Wheresyaredlippy

Best Mannered (class b )

Victoria Atherton
Jade Healy
Rochelle Groufsky
Belinda Hay

David Waines
Rachaela McKenzie

Rebekah Kearns
Rachaela McKenzie
Victoria Atherton
Angela Turkilsen
Rochelle Groufsky
Jade Healy

Leeane Overend

Licqourice Taffy
Itsahardroad

Royal Sapphire
Baileys Dream
Native Snow Warrior
Cadillac Franco

Best Rider

Basil

Cadillac Franco
Licqourice Taffy
Gotta Vision
Royal Sapphire
Itsahardroad

No Need 4 Speed

Natives Royal Affair
Gotta Vision

Champion: Melissa Eden
Reserve Champion: Angela Turkilsen

Ridden Novice
(maybe asked to canter )

Best Presented

Stacey Markham JD Fortune

Andrea Dart Torelli

Natasha Bol Altair Dorado

Tash Kees Mystical Mister Shiney
Best Walking

Kat Gardiner Gridlock

Stacey Markham JD Fortune



3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Andrea Dart
Tash Kees
Jessica Mc Cormick

Jessica Mc Cormick
Tash Kees

Stacey Markham
Natasha Bol

Kat Gardiner

Andrea Dart
Emily Dickenson

Emily Dickenson
Jessica Mc Cormick
Stacey Markham
Andrea Dart
Natasha Bol

Kat Gardiner

Emily Dickenson
Andrea Dart

Tash Kees

Jessica Mc Cormick
Kat Gardiner
Stacey Markham

Emily Dickenson
Kat Gardiner
Andrea Dart
Tash Kees

Champion: Andrea Dart
Reserve Champion: Emily Dickenson Pennywhiteeyes

Torelli
Mystical Mister Shiney
Bandicoot

Novice 0-3 wins

Bandicoot

Mystical Mister Shiney
JD Fortune

Altair Dorado
Gridlock

Novice 4-6 wins

Torelli
Pennywhiteeyes

Best Paced
Pennywhiteeyes
Bandicoot
JD Fortune
Torelli
Altair Dorado
Gridlock

Best Mannered
Pennywhiteeyes
Torelli
Mystical Mister Shiney
Bandicoot
Gridlock
JD Fortune

Best Rider
Pennywhiteeyes
Gridlock
Torelli
Mystical Mister Shiney

Torelli



1st Beka Williams
2nd Laura Marks
3rd M Schofield/N Tily

1st M Schofield/N Tily
2nd Laura Marks
3rd Amy Woodhouse

1st M Schofield/N Tily
2nd Amy Woodhouse

1st Beka Williams
2nd Laura Marks

1st  Beka Williams

2nd M Schofield/N Tily
3rd Laura Marks

4th  Amy Woodhouse

1st Amy Woodhouse
2nd Laura Marks

3rd M Schofield/N Tily
4th  Beka Williams

Best Rider
1st Beka Williams

2nd Laura Marks
3rd Amy Woodhouse

Champion: Beka Williams

Restricted Open

Best Presented

Zulu Dancer
Almost Famous
Estella Vora

Best Walking

Estella Vora
Almost Famous
Regent Street

Novice 0-6 wins

Estella Vora
Regent Street

Open

Zulu Dancer
Almost Famous

Best Paced

Zulu Dancer
Estella Vora
Almost Famous
Regent Street

Best Mannered

Regent Street
Almost Famous
Estella Vora
Zulu Dancer

Zulu Dancer
Almost Famous
Regent Street

Zulu Dancer

Reserve Champion: Laura Marks Almost Famous






